COMPANY PROFILE
35
Service
merchants
97
Completion
rate
21

18-32
0.6
13 46 357*172*78 2.82
AJ2000S-24V
2000
4000
220
240
50
or
60
24
18-32
0.7
15 194 420*209*110 5.01
AJ3000S-12V 3000 6000
220
240
50 or 60 24 18-32 13 291 517*209*110 6.64
Battery type:lithium battery,lead acid battery,valve control battery and gel battery

.
NP12-200Ah  12V200Ah
Battery Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(AH)
Dimensions
Weight
(KG)
Terminal Terminal
type L W  H TH Size  Location
AJ4-12 12 4 90 70 101 105 1.41 T2 C L
AJ7-12 12 7 151 65 94 99 2.0 T2 F L
AJ9-12 12 9 151 65 94 99 2.48 T2 F L
AJ12-12 12 12 152 99 94 99.5 3.35 T2 F L
AJ17-12 12 17 181 77 167 167 4.9 T3 D L
AJ20-12 12 20 181 77 167 167 5.1 T3 D L
AJ24-12 12 24 165 126 175 182 7.4 T6 D L/O
AJ33-12 12 33 195 130 155 179 9.1 T6 D L/O
AJ38-12 12 38 196 165 175 182 11.8 T6 D L/O
AJ55-12 12 55 231 139 210 217 15.2 T17 D L/O
AJ65-12 12 65 347 167 168 176 18.2 T17 D L/O
AJ70-12 12 70 260 169 210 214 21 T17 D L/O
AJ100-12 12 100 406 174 208 233 27.6 T19 D L/O
AJ120-12 12 120 406 174 208 233 32.3 T19 D L/O
AJ150-12 12 150 483 170 240 240 40.6 T20 C L/O
AJ200-12 12 200 522 240 219 244 55 T20 E L/O
AJ250-12 12 250 522 268 218 226 66.5 T20 E L/O
Notice
1. The standard capacity (10 hours rate) is the average value measured at 25°C and can be achieved by
charging and discharging cycles within 3 times.
2. Total height refers to the height including battery terminals

(Vm)
Working
Current
(Im)
Open-circuit
voltage
(Voc)
Short-circuit
current
(lsc)
Module
efficiency
(nm)
AJ95N36HS
95 19.8 4.82 23.87 5.07 17.15%
AJ100N36HS   100 20.23 4.96 24.31 5.22 18.06%
AJ365QHES   365 34.9 10.4 42.4 11.09 20.7%
AJ370QHES   370 35.1 10.5 42.6 11.16 21%
AJ375QHES   375 35.3 10.62 42.8 11.23 21.2%
AJ380QHES   380 35.5 10.7 43 11.3 21.5%
AJ385QHES   385 35.7 10.78 43.2 11.35 21.8%
 Operating temperature range:-40℃~85℃
 Back material:Back board (White)  Power tolerane:0~+5W
 STC:AM=1.5,irradiance 1000W/m²,component temperature 25℃ maximum power test Tolerance±3%
Unfolded